

Complaint case 748 of 2024

Order dated 18.10.2024

Today is fixed for inquiry and trial u/s223 of BNSS  
Complainant files a time petition  
Fix 11.12.2024 for inquiry and trial u/s223 of BNSS

D/C

-----