

Complaint Case –748 of 2024

Order dated 10.04.2025

Today is fixed for enquiry and trial u/s-223 of BNSS.

Complainant is present and filed a petition for time. Prayer for time is allowed.

To 07.08.2025 for enquiry and trial u/s-223 of BNSS.

D/C

JM, 2nd Court,  
Howrah.